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“HAPPY CINCO de MAYO”
HAPPY BIRTHDAY PAUL K.
Church Run (L)

TV Morning News (AR)
Rise & Shine Exercise (AR)
Puzzle Pack (FD)

Cinco De Mayo Celebration (A)
Evening Movie (AR)

HAPPY MOTHERS DAY!
Church Run (L)

TV Morning New (AR)

Rise & Shine Exercise (AR)
Mother’s Day
Appreciation Favor (SR)
Puzzle Pack (FD)

-1:00 Mother’s Day Brunch (D)
Music with Pamela (A)
Evening Movie (AR)

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

GARY C.

Church Run (L)

TV News (AR)

Rise & Shine Exercise (AR)
Puzzle Pack (FD)

Card Making with Loren (AR)
Social Hour (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

2019 Activity Calendar

HAPPY BIRTHDAY
YETTAB.

Church Run (L)

Rise & Shine Exercise (AR)
Puzzle Pack (FD)

Painting with Gabrielle (AR)
BINGO! (A)

Social Hour (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)
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NMONDAY

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:30

2:00

3:30

7:15

10:30
11:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:00
7:15

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:30

2:00

3:30

715

10:00
11:00
11:00
11:30

12:30
2:00
3:00
7:15

TV Morning News (AR)

Knitting Club (R)

Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR)
Crazy off the Wall Trivia (B)
Story Wise Trivia (B)

The Adventures of Doug (AR)
Cookies & Chat (LB)

Evening Movie (A)

TV News (AR)
Knitting Club (SR)
Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR)
Butterfly Boutique (L)

| Can’t Believe it — Trivia (B)

30 Second Mysteries (B)

Music with Stu & Lorie (A)
Rummikubs (SR)

Evening Movie (AR)

TV News (AR)

Knitting Club (SR)

Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR)
Brain Busters (B)

Q &ATrivia (B)

Music with the Dorothy (A)
Blackjack (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

HAPPY BIRTHDAY - MARILY B.
MEMORIAL DAY

TV News (AR)

Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR)
Memorial Day Trivia (B)
Memorial Day Puzzle Pack (FD)
& 1:00 Seating’s -

Memorial Day BBQ (D)
Memorial Day Brain Busters (B)
Matinee Movie (AR)

Music with Bob Ryeman (A)
Evening Movie (AR)
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TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Happy Mathervs Day

9:30
10:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
715
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9:30 Wake Up to the News 8:30
with Kelly (LB) 9:30
10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR) 10:00
11:00 Morning Walk: 11:00
The Coffee Bean (L) 11:00
12:30 Name that Tune (B) 11:00
2:00 Poker/21Time (AR) 1:00
3:00 Music with Joey Aaron (A) 2:30
7:15 Evening Movie (AR)
3:30
715
9:30 Wake up to the News 8:30
with Kelly (LB) 9:30
10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR)
11:00 Walk to the Coffee Bean (L) 10:00
11:00 Name That Tune (B) 11:00
12:30 Celebrity Challenge (B) 11:00
2:00 Jewelry Making Time (AR) 11:00
3:30 Snacks & Chat (AR) 12:30
7:15 Evening Movie (A) 2:00
3:30
715
9:30 Wake Up to the News 8:30
with Kelly (LB) 9:30
10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR)
11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 10:00
2:00 Matinee Movie (AR) 11:00
11:00 True or False Trivia (B)
2:00 Blackjack Time (SR) 11:00
3:30 Town Hall Mtg. (A) 11:00
7:15 Evening Movie (AR) 2:00
3:30
715
9:30 Wake Up to the News 9:30
with Kelly (LB)
10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR) 10:00
11:00 Finish the Lyrics Trivia (B) 10:00
12:30 Make Your Point Trivia (B) 11:00
2:00
3:30 Resident Council Mtg. (AR) 11:00
7:15 Evening Movie 2:00
3:30
715

HAPPY BIRTHDAY 9:30
GLORIA K. & COLEEN F. 10:00
Wake Up to the News with Kelly (L) 11:00

Yoga with Linda (AR) 11:00
Outing: Roy’s Restaurant (L) 2:00
May Day Puzzle Pack (FD) 3:30
May Day Trivia (B) 715
Celebrity Challenge (B)

Bingo (AR)

May Day Social Hour (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

Bank Run (L) 9:30
Wake Up with Kelly (LB)

Yoga with Linda (AR) 10:00
Lunch Outing to Lucille’s BBQ (L) 11:00
Puzzle Pack (FD)

Finish the Lyrics (B) 11:00
Podiatrist Visit (BS) 12:30
Skirball / Jewish Home 2:00
with Rodger 3:30
(Anxiety & Depression) (AR) 715
Social Hour (AR)

Evening Movie (A)

Bank Run (L)

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB) 9:30
Yoga with Linda (AR) 10:00
Lunch Outing: Xoc Tequila Grill (L) 11:00
Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00
Who's Who? Q &A (B) 2:00
Famous Folks Trivia (B)

Music with The Harmonettes (A)  2:00
Social Hour (AR) 3:00
Evening Movie (AR) 715
Bank Run 9:30
Wake up to the New’s

with Kelly (LB) 10:00
Yoga with Linda (AR) 11:00
Lunch Outing: 11:00
Jimmy’s Famous America (L) 2:00
Puzzle Pack (FD) 3:30
Celebrity Challenge (B) 7:00
BINGO! (AR) 715
Social Hour (AR)

Evening Movie

Wake Up to the News 9:30
with Kelly (LB)

Sky Fly Tour (L) 10:00
Yoga with Linda (AR) 11:00
Lunch Quting — Los Angeles 11:00
Skyspace Tour & Lunch (L) 12:30
Puzzle Pack (FD) 2:00
Bingo (AR) 3:30
Social Hour (AR) 4:30
Evening Movie (AR) 715

THURSDAY

Wake Up to the News with Kelly (L)
Work Out with Vana (AR)
Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 9:30

Chat Pack with Kelly (B)
Mother’s Day Craft (AR) 10:00
Rummikubs (SR) 10:00
Evening Movie (AR) 11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
715
Wake Up to the News 9:30
with Kelly (LB) 10:00
Work Out with Vana (AR) 10:30
Morning Walk: 11:00
The Western Bagel (L) 12:30
Quizmania Time (B) 2:00
Hand Message (B) 3:30
Water Color with Yaffa (AR) 715
Activities Mtg. (LB)
Evening Movie (AR)
HAPPY BIRTHDAY
ANN R.
Wake Up to the News with Kelly (L) 9:30
Work Out with Vana (AR)
Morning Walk to Western Bagel (L) 10:00
Wine Trivia (B) 11:00
Trader Joes Wine Tasting 12:30
with Eric (A) 2:00
Matinee Movie (AR) 3:30
Rummikubs (SR) 3:30
Evening Movie (AR) 715
Wake Up to the News 9:30
with Kelly (LB)
Work Out with Vana (AR) 10:00
Morning walk: Western Bagel (L) 10:00
Memorial Day Trivia (B) 11:00
Watercolor with Yaffa (AR) 12:30
Root Beer Floats & Chat (AR) 2:00
Evening BINGO! (a) 3:30
Evening Movie (AR) 715
Wake Up to the News
with Kelly (LB) 9:30
Work Out with Vana (AR)
Walk to the Coffee Bean (L) 10:00
Celebrity Challenge (B) 10:00
Quizmania Time (B) 11:00
Manicures & Chat (AR) 12:30
Food Service Mtg. (A) 2:00

Dinner Outing: The Red Lobster (L) 3:30
Evening Movie (AR) 715

FRIDAY

HAPPY BIRTHDAY
PATIRCIA W.

Wake up to the News

with Kelly (L)

Wii Bowl (AR)

Focus Fitness (A)

Facts & Fiction (B)

Brain Games with Kelly (B)
Storytelling with Nathan (AR)
Snack, Chat & Trivia (LB)
Evening Movie (AR)

Wake Up with Kelly (LB)
Focus Fitness (A)
Sandra’s Jewelry (L)
World Geography (B)
Make Your Point Trivia (B)
Matinee Movie (AR)
Snack, Chat & Trivia (LB)
Evening Movie (AR)

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

CHARLES D.

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (L)

Focus Fitness (A)

Fun Time Trivia (B)

Brain Busters (B)
Storytelling with Nathan (AR)

Cookies & Chat with Kelly (LB)

Rummikubs (SR)
Evening Movie (AR)

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Focus Fitness (A)

Wii Bowl (AR)

World Geography & You (B)
Story Wise (B)

Matinee Movie (AR)

Craft Time (A)

Evening Movie (AR)

HAPPY BIRTHDAY — SUNNY L.
Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Wii Bowl (AR)

Focus Fitness (A)

Brain Games (B)

Famous Folks Trivia (B)
Matinee Movie (AR)

Treats & Chat (LB)

Evening Movie (AR)

SATURDAY

9:30

10:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:00
717

9:30
10:00
11:00

12:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
715

10:00
11:00
12:30

2:15
3:00
7:15

9:30

10:00
11:00

12:30
2:00
3:30
7:15

Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Work Out with Kelly (AR)
Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L)
You Be the Judge (B)

BINGO! (A)

Shabbat Program (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

TV Morning News (AR)
Work Out with Vana (AR)
Morning Walk:

The Coffee Bean (L)
Story Wise Trivia (B)
Music with Tatijana (A)
Rummikubs (SR)

Social Hour (AR)
Evening Movie (AR)

Wake Up to the News
with Kelly (B)

Work Out with Kelly (AR)

Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L)
Chat Pack & You (B)

Bingo (A)

Shabbat Program (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

FROLIN D. & KENNETH S.
Wake Up to the News

with Kelly (LB)

Work Out with Kelly (AR)
Keeping Up with the

Jones Chat (B)

Tidd-Bit Chocolate & Chat (B)
Music with Erwin Jackson (A)
Social Hour (AR)

Evening Movie (AR)

All Activities are subject to
change! Please sign up at the
Front Desk for all Outings by 5
p.m. the day before. Please note
our abbreviations for locations of
special events and meetings.

(R) Activity Rm. (B) Bistro

(A) Auditorium (FD) Front Desk
(L) Lobby (P) Patio
(BS) Beauty Shop

(LB) Library




