SU	NDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Happy /	Mother's Day		HAPPY BIRTHDAY GLORIA K. & COLEEN F.  9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (L 10:00 Yoga with Linda (AR) 11:00 Outing: Roy's Restaurant (L) 11:00 May Day Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00 May Day Trivia (B) 12:30 Celebrity Challenge (B) 2:00 Bingo (AR) 3:30 May Day Social Hour (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly 10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR) (L) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean 11:00 Chat Pack with Kelly (B) 2:00 Mother's Day Craft (AR) 3:30 Rummikubs (SR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	PATIRCIA W.	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Kelly (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: Western Bagel (L) 12:30 You Be the Judge (B) 2:00 BINGO! (A) 3:00 Shabbat Program (AR) 7:17 Evening Movie (AR)
8:30 Churd 9:30 TV Md 10:00 Rise 8 11:00 Puzzl 2:00 Cinco	Y BIRTHDAY PAUL K. 10 th Run (L) 10 prning News (AR) 11 & Shine Exercise (AR) 12 e Pack (FD) 2 De Mayo Celebration (A) 3	2:30 Story Wise Trivia (B)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 12:30 Name that Tune (B) 2:00 Poker / 21 Time (AR) 3:00 Music with Joey Aaron (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	8:30 Bank Run (L) 9:30 Wake Up with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Yoga with Linda (AR) 11:00 Lunch Outing to Lucille's BBQ (L) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00 Finish the Lyrics (B) 1:00 Podiatrist Visit (BS) 2:30 Skirball / Jewish Home with Rodger (Anxiety & Depression) (AR) 3:30 Social Hour (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (A)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Western Bagel (L) 11:00 Quizmania Time (B) 12:30 Hand Message (B) 2:00 Water Color with Yaffa (AR) 3:30 Activities Mtg. (LB) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Wake Up with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Focus Fitness (A) 10:30 Sandra's Jewelry (L) 11:00 World Geography (B) 12:30 Make Your Point Trivia (B) 2:00 Matinee Movie (AR) 3:30 Snack, Chat & Trivia (LB) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 TV Morning News (AR) 10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 12:30 Story Wise Trivia (B) 2:00 Music with Tatijana (A) 3:00 Rummikubs (SR) 3:30 Social Hour (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)
8:30 Churc 9:30 TV Mo 10:00 Rise 8 10:00 Mothe Appre 11:00 Puzzle 11:30 -1:00 2:30 Musio 7:15 Evenii	h Run (L) 10 prining New (AR) 10 a Shine Exercise (AR) 11 pr's Day 11 ciation Favor (SR) 12 Pack (FD) 2 Mother's Day Brunch (D) 3	:00 Butterfly Boutique (L) :00 I Can't Believe it – Trivia (B)	12:30 Celebrity Challenge (B)	8:30 Bank Run (L) 9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Yoga with Linda (AR) 11:00 Lunch Outing: Xoc Tequila Grill (L) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00 Who's Who? Q & A (B) 12:30 Famous Folks Trivia (B) 2:00 Music with The Harmonettes (A) 3:30 Social Hour (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	11:00 Wine Trivia (B) 2:00 Trader Joes Wine Tasting with Eric (A)	with Kelly (L)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (B) 10:00 Work Out with Kelly (AR) 11:00 Morning Walk: The Coffee Bean (L) 12:30 Chat Pack & You (B) 2:15 Bingo (A) 3:00 Shabbat Program (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)
8:30 Churd 9:30 TV Ne 10:00 Rise 8 11:00 Puzzl 2:00 Card 3:30 Socia	C. 10 th Run (L) 10 tws (AR) 11 & Shine Exercise (AR) 12 e Pack (FD) 2 Making with Loren (AR) 3	:00 Brain Busters (B) 2:30 Q & A Trivia (B)	11:00 True or False Trivia (B) 2:00 Blackjack Time (SR)	9:30 Bank Run 9:30 Wake up to the New's with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Yoga with Linda (AR) 11:00 Lunch Outing:    Jimmy's Famous America (L) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 11:00 Celebrity Challenge (B) 2:00 BINGO! (AR) 3:30 Social Hour (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR) 11:00 Morning walk: Western Bagel (L 11:00 Memorial Day Trivia (B) 2:00 Watercolor with Yaffa (AR) 3:30 Root Beer Floats & Chat (AR) 7:00 Evening BINGO! (a) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Focus Fitness (A) 10:00 Wii Bowl (AR) 11:00 World Geography & You (B) 12:30 Story Wise (B) 2:00 Matinee Movie (AR) 3:30 Craft Time (A) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	HAPPY BIRTHDAY FROLIN D. & KENNETH S.  9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB)  10:00 Work Out with Kelly (AR)  11:00 Keeping Up with the Jones Chat (B)  12:30 Tidd-Bit Chocolate & Chat (B)  2:00 Music with Erwin Jackson (A)  3:30 Social Hour (AR)  7:15 Evening Movie (AR)
8:30 Churc 10:00 Rise & 11:00 Puzzle 2:00 Paintii 2:00 BINGO 3:30 Social	h Run (L) s Shine Exercise (AR) Pack (FD) ng with Gabrielle (AR) 11 Hour (AR) ng Movie (AR) 12 3	:00 Broadway Babes Chair Tap (AR) :00 Memorial Day Trivia (B)	11:00 Finish the Lyrics Trivia (B) 12:30 Make Your Point Trivia (B) 2:00	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Sky Fly Tour (L) 10:00 Yoga with Linda (AR) 11:00 Lunch Outing – Los Angeles Skyspace Tour & Lunch (L) 11:00 Puzzle Pack (FD) 2:00 Bingo (AR) 3:30 Social Hour (AR) 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB) 10:00 Work Out with Vana (AR) 11:00 Walk to the Coffee Bean (L) 11:00 Celebrity Challenge (B) 12:30 Quizmania Time (B) 2:00 Manicures & Chat (AR) 3:30 Food Service Mtg. (A) 4:30 Dinner Outing: The Red Lobster 7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	HAPPY BIRTHDAY – SUNNY L.  9:30 Wake Up to the News with Kelly (LB)  10:00 Wii Bowl (AR)  10:00 Focus Fitness (A)  11:00 Brain Games (B)  12:30 Famous Folks Trivia (B)  2:00 Matinee Movie (AR)  7:15 Evening Movie (AR)	All Activities are subject to change! Please sign up at the Front Desk for all Outings by 5 p.m. the day before. Please note our abbreviations for locations of special events and meetings.  (R) Activity Rm. (B) Bistro (A) Auditorium (FD) Front Desk (L) Lobby (P) Patio (BS) Beauty Shop (LB) Library